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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego 14,15,16-18 i Open
Gliwice, 5- - 6-12-2014

Konkurencja 3 Mężczyzn, 50m dowolny Open
2014-12-05 - 10:25 Wyniki
Rekord Śląska Open 21.80 Wilk Robert AZS AWF KAtowice 2009-12-05
Rekord Śląska 11 28.19 Kapias Michał SiKReT Gliwice 2011-01-01
Rekord Śląska 12 26.32 Tabisz Paweł Victoria Racibórz 2006-01-01
Rekord Śląska 13 25.97 Kapias Michał SiKReT Gliwice 2013-01-01
Rekord Śląska 14 24.80 Bujoczek Filip MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 2008-01-01
Rekord Śląska 15 23.59 Kajetan Załuski Kusy Chorzów 2002-12-03
Rekord Śląska 16 23.59 Załuski Kajetan Kusy Chorzów 2002-12-03
Rekord Śląska 17 23.35 Sapoń Michał MKS Pałac Katowice 1998-12-05
Rekord Śląska 18 23.15 Sapoń Michał MKS Pałac Katowice 1999-12-05
Punkty: FINA 2013

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

14 lat

1. Kapias Michał 00 SiKReT Gliwice 24.82 547
2. Graboń Przemysław 00 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Górnicza 25.92 480
3. Stradomski Patryk 00 SiKReT Gliwice 25.96 478
4. Nowicki Jakub 00 SiKReT Gliwice 26.26 461
5. Cwajna Karol 00 KS. Górnik Radlin 26.34 457
6. Beberok Filip 00 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 26.55 446
7. Błądek Jędrzej 00 KS. Górnik Radlin 26.78 435
8. Janiszewski Mikołaj 00 SiKReT Gliwice 26.93 428
9. Polaczek Jakub 00 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 27.00 425

10. Maniszewski Michał 00 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 27.04 423
11. Rdzanek Szymon 00 KS. Górnik Radlin 27.35 408
12. Stoszek Kacper 00 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 27.41 406
13. Łączny Michał 00 UKS Huragan 27.48 403
14. Gawroński Damian 00 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Górnicza 27.52 401
15. Wolny Krzysztof 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 27.74 391
16. Kucharski Filip 00 SiKReT Gliwice 27.75 391
17. Wojaczek Paweł SR 00 Ks Unia Racibórz 27.85 387
18. Bartnikiewicz Jan 00 ks Piątka Chorzów 27.91 384
19. Popiela Karol 00 MOSM Tychy 27.96 382
20. Krawczyk Kamil 00 MOSM Tychy 27.98 381

Łonak Patryk 00 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Górnicza 27.98 381
22. Walessa Kamil 00 Ukp Ruda Śląska 28.10 377
23. Szymanek Damian SR 00 Ks Unia Racibórz 28.29 369
24. Gołębski Jan 00 MOSM Tychy 28.38 365
25. Sieczko Szymon 00 Ukp Ruda Śląska 28.39 365

Cajza Szymon 00 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 28.39 365
27. Górny Paweł 00 MOSM Tychy 28.44 363
28. Potocki Jakub 00 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 28.46 362
29. Jabłoński Marcin SR 00 Ks Unia Racibórz 28.74 352

Miller Jakub 00 SiKReT Gliwice 28.74 352
31. Zwyrtek Dominik 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 28.90 346
32. Wyrobek Rafał 00 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 29.01 342
33. Karpiński Dominik 00 ks Piątka Chorzów 29.02 342
34. Feliński Mateusz 00 UKS Huragan 29.04 341
35. Bochenek Konrad 00 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Górnicza 29.23 334
36. Kozioł Krystian 00 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 29.60 322
37. Mazur Maciej 00 Kp H2o 29.70 319
38. Puszer Damian 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 29.71 318
39. Zimnal Bartłomiej 00 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Górnicza 29.75 317
40. Jachna Wojciech 00 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Górnicza 29.86 314
41. Kędziora Daniel 00 ks Piątka Chorzów 29.97 310
42. Fidurski Jakub 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 30.32 300
43. Mróz Jakub 00 ks Piątka Chorzów 30.52 294
44. Szolc Dawid 00 Tkkf Szczygłowice 30.54 293
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45. Cieślar Mateusz 00 ks Piątka Chorzów 31.07 278
46. Zimnal Karol 00 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Górnicza 31.27 273
47. Kowalik Daniel 00 MOSM Tychy 31.59 265
48. Rolnik Dominik 00 MOSM Tychy 32.21 250
49. Galas Przemysław 00 MOSM Tychy 32.59 241
50. Stareczek Kamil 00 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 33.00 232
51. Sojka Marcel 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 34.08 211
52. Bartosz Łukasz 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 35.19 191
53. Małyszek Patryk 00 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 36.43 173

DYSKW. Filocha Łukasz 00 Ukp Ruda Śląska 32.37
O4 - Start wykonany przed sygnłem (przedwczesny start)  (Czas: 10:53)

15 lat

1. Szota Grzegorz 99 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Górnicza 25.02 534
2. Żaak Robert 99 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Górnicza 25.09 529
3. Czyżak Arkadiusz 99 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 25.34 514
4. Walczak Szymon 99 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 25.36 512
5. Jeziorski Patryk 99 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 25.49 505
6. Łapot Radosław 99 Mks - Mos Katowice 25.76 489
7. Góral Michał 99 Mks - Mos Katowice 25.85 484
8. Witoszek Bartłomiej 99 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 26.24 463

Spadło Piotr 99 UKS "TRÓJKA"  Częstochowa 26.24 463
10. Stoszek Szymon 99 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 26.34 457
11. Mołdrzyk Maciej 99 MOSM Tychy 26.41 454
12. Apostel Dawid 99 Ukp Ruda Śląska 26.50 449
13. Kondera Benjamin 99 ks Piątka Chorzów 26.74 437

Ogorzałek Kamil 99 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 26.74 437
15. Pawliniak Mariusz 99 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 26.86 431
16. Chromik Szymon 99 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Górnicza 27.03 423
17. Wołowicz Mateusz SR 99 Ks Unia Racibórz 27.12 419
18. Terczyński Szymon 99 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 27.38 407
19. Sordyl Mateusz 99 Ulks Victoria Kozy 27.43 405
20. Lubik Aleksander 99 MKS Pałac Katowice 27.78 390
21. Stabik Kamil 99 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 27.94 383
22. Pilc Miłosz 99 MOSM Tychy 28.45 363
23. Tomecki Jakub 99 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 28.59 357
24. Stokfisz Jakub 99 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 28.61 357
25. Szymczyk Adam 99 Mks - Mos Katowice 28.63 356
26. Baliński Daniel 99 ks Piątka Chorzów 29.21 335

Zimnal Łukasz 99 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Górnicza 29.21 335
28. Dziodzio Dawid 99 KS. Górnik Radlin 29.28 333
29. Badura Jan 99 KS. Górnik Radlin 29.45 327
30. Jankowski Remigiusz 99 KS. Górnik Radlin 29.50 325
31. Mól Kamil 99 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 29.71 318
32. Bajlon Filip 99 ks Piątka Chorzów 30.33 299
33. Bałdys Adrian 99 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 30.83 285
34. Ciemała Szymon 99 Tkkf Szczygłowice 32.14 251

16 - 18 lat

1. Nowodworski Dawid 97 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Górnicza 23.76 623
2. Puk Grzegorz 98 UKS Huragan 23.81 619
3. Brzostowski Axel 96 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Górnicza 24.16 593
4. Kolawa Remigiusz 97 UKS Salmo Żory 24.28 584
5. Żmija Marek 97 AZS AWF Katowice 24.35 579
6. Katolik Bartosz 97 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Górnicza 24.37 577
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7. Famulok Bartosz 97 AZS AWF Katowice 24.44 573
8. Strzelecki Kacper 97 MKS Pałac Katowice 24.79 549
9. Chrapek Marcin 98 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 24.86 544

10. Filek Bernard 97 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Górnicza 24.91 541
11. Konczewski Jakub 97 MKS Pałac Katowice 24.92 540
12. Zaryczny Piotr SR 96 Mks Sms Victoria Racibórz 25.04 532
13. Kurowski Szymon SR 98 AZS AWF Katowice 25.21 522
14. Popis Emil 98 Mks Sms Victoria Racibórz 25.32 515
15. Zając Mikołaj 98 MOSM Tychy 25.51 503

Brauntsch Marek 98 AZS AWF Katowice 25.51 503
17. Przybyła Kacper SR 98 AZS AWF Katowice 25.73 491
18. Szymończyk Karol 98 UKS Huragan 25.86 483
19. Matura Klaudiusz 98 Mks Sms Victoria Racibórz 25.99 476
20. Zgórski Mikołaj SR 98 Ks Unia Racibórz 26.45 452
21. Duda Michał 98 Ukp Ruda Śląska 26.71 439
22. Pozlewicz Sławomir 98 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Górnicza 27.06 422
23. Błaszczyk Michał SR 98 Mks Sms Victoria Racibórz 27.24 413
24. Święs Łukasz 97 MKS Pałac Katowice 27.53 400
25. Balin Aleksander 97 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Górnicza 27.91 384
26. Bednarz Radosław 98 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 28.14 375
27. Ciućka Mateusz 97 MKS Pałac Katowice 28.68 354

Open

1. Polewka Tomasz 94 AZS AWF Katowice 22.61 723
2. Puk Dariusz 95 AZS AWF Katowice 23.29 662
3. Warwas Szymon 95 AZS AWF Katowice 23.34 657
4. Wilk Robert 86 AZS AWF Katowice 23.36 656
5. Bugdol Rafał 95 Azs Pwsz Racibórz 23.64 633
6. Nowodworski Dawid 97 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Górnicza 23.76 623
7. Puk Grzegorz 98 UKS Huragan 23.81 619
8. Łopaciński Kacper 95 AZS AWF Katowice 23.92 611
9. Kisiel Adrian 93 Azs Pwsz Racibórz 24.06 600

10. Furman Łukasz 93 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Górnicza 24.11 596
11. Chmiel Łukasz 93 AZS AWF Katowice 24.15 593
12. Brzostowski Axel 96 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Górnicza 24.16 593
13. Gabrysz Wojciech 95 AZS AWF Katowice 24.17 592
14. Kolawa Remigiusz 97 UKS Salmo Żory 24.28 584
15. Żmija Marek 97 AZS AWF Katowice 24.35 579
16. Katolik Bartosz 97 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Górnicza 24.37 577
17. Korzuch Mateusz 95 AZS AWF Katowice 24.41 575
18. Famulok Bartosz 97 AZS AWF Katowice 24.44 573
19. Strzelecki Kacper 97 MKS Pałac Katowice 24.79 549
20. Kapias Michał 00 SiKReT Gliwice 24.82 547
21. Chrapek Marcin 98 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 24.86 544
22. Filek Bernard 97 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Górnicza 24.91 541
23. Konczewski Jakub 97 MKS Pałac Katowice 24.92 540
24. Pióro Artur 91 MKS Pałac Katowice 24.99 536
25. Szota Grzegorz 99 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Górnicza 25.02 534
26. Wróbel Andrzej 94 Azs Pwsz Racibórz 25.03 533
27. Zaryczny Piotr SR 96 Mks Sms Victoria Racibórz 25.04 532
28. Żaak Robert 99 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Górnicza 25.09 529
29. Filuś Sebastian 92 Azs Pwsz Racibórz 25.16 525
30. Kurowski Szymon SR 98 AZS AWF Katowice 25.21 522
31. Popis Emil 98 Mks Sms Victoria Racibórz 25.32 515
32. Czyżak Arkadiusz 99 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 25.34 514
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33. Walczak Szymon 99 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 25.36 512
34. Derbis Tomasz 91 AZS AWF Katowice 25.46 506
35. Jeziorski Patryk 99 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 25.49 505
36. Zając Mikołaj 98 MOSM Tychy 25.51 503

Brauntsch Marek 98 AZS AWF Katowice 25.51 503
38. Przybyła Kacper SR 98 AZS AWF Katowice 25.73 491
39. Łapot Radosław 99 Mks - Mos Katowice 25.76 489
40. Góral Michał 99 Mks - Mos Katowice 25.85 484
41. Szymończyk Karol 98 UKS Huragan 25.86 483
42. Graboń Przemysław 00 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Górnicza 25.92 480
43. Stradomski Patryk 00 SiKReT Gliwice 25.96 478
44. Matura Klaudiusz 98 Mks Sms Victoria Racibórz 25.99 476
45. Jaworski Szymon 01 UKS Salmo Żory 26.15 467
46. Witoszek Bartłomiej 99 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 26.24 463

Spadło Piotr 99 UKS "TRÓJKA"  Częstochowa 26.24 463
48. Nowicki Jakub 00 SiKReT Gliwice 26.26 461
49. Cwajna Karol 00 KS. Górnik Radlin 26.34 457

Stoszek Szymon 99 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 26.34 457
51. Mołdrzyk Maciej 99 MOSM Tychy 26.41 454
52. Zgórski Mikołaj SR 98 Ks Unia Racibórz 26.45 452
53. Apostel Dawid 99 Ukp Ruda Śląska 26.50 449
54. Beberok Filip 00 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 26.55 446
55. Duda Michał 98 Ukp Ruda Śląska 26.71 439
56. Kondera Benjamin 99 ks Piątka Chorzów 26.74 437

Ogorzałek Kamil 99 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 26.74 437
58. Błądek Jędrzej 00 KS. Górnik Radlin 26.78 435
59. Pawliniak Mariusz 99 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 26.86 431
60. Janiszewski Mikołaj 00 SiKReT Gliwice 26.93 428
61. Polaczek Jakub 00 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 27.00 425
62. Chromik Szymon 99 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Górnicza 27.03 423
63. Maniszewski Michał 00 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 27.04 423
64. Pozlewicz Sławomir 98 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Górnicza 27.06 422
65. Wołowicz Mateusz SR 99 Ks Unia Racibórz 27.12 419
66. Błaszczyk Michał SR 98 Mks Sms Victoria Racibórz 27.24 413
67. Rdzanek Szymon 00 KS. Górnik Radlin 27.35 408
68. Terczyński Szymon 99 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 27.38 407
69. Stoszek Kacper 00 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 27.41 406
70. Sordyl Mateusz 99 Ulks Victoria Kozy 27.43 405
71. Łączny Michał 00 UKS Huragan 27.48 403

Kowalczyk Michał 01 Mks Gilus Gilowice 27.48 403
73. Gawroński Damian 00 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Górnicza 27.52 401
74. Święs Łukasz 97 MKS Pałac Katowice 27.53 400
75. Wolny Krzysztof 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 27.74 391
76. Kucharski Filip 00 SiKReT Gliwice 27.75 391
77. Lubik Aleksander 99 MKS Pałac Katowice 27.78 390
78. Wojaczek Paweł SR 00 Ks Unia Racibórz 27.85 387
79. Bartnikiewicz Jan 00 ks Piątka Chorzów 27.91 384

Balin Aleksander 97 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Górnicza 27.91 384
81. Stabik Kamil 99 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 27.94 383
82. Popiela Karol 00 MOSM Tychy 27.96 382
83. Krawczyk Kamil 00 MOSM Tychy 27.98 381

Łonak Patryk 00 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Górnicza 27.98 381
85. Walessa Kamil 00 Ukp Ruda Śląska 28.10 377
86. Bednarz Radosław 98 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 28.14 375
87. Szymanek Damian SR 00 Ks Unia Racibórz 28.29 369
88. Gołębski Jan 00 MOSM Tychy 28.38 365
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89. Sieczko Szymon 00 Ukp Ruda Śląska 28.39 365
Cajza Szymon 00 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 28.39 365

91. Górny Paweł 00 MOSM Tychy 28.44 363
92. Pilc Miłosz 99 MOSM Tychy 28.45 363
93. Potocki Jakub 00 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 28.46 362
94. Tomecki Jakub 99 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 28.59 357
95. Stokfisz Jakub 99 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 28.61 357
96. Szymczyk Adam 99 Mks - Mos Katowice 28.63 356
97. Ciućka Mateusz 97 MKS Pałac Katowice 28.68 354
98. Jabłoński Marcin SR 00 Ks Unia Racibórz 28.74 352

Miller Jakub 00 SiKReT Gliwice 28.74 352
100. Kucza Benjamin 01 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 28.84 348
101. Zwyrtek Dominik 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 28.90 346
102. Sosna Tomasz 01 Tkkf Szczygłowice 28.95 344
103. Wyrobek Rafał 00 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 29.01 342
104. Karpiński Dominik 00 ks Piątka Chorzów 29.02 342
105. Feliński Mateusz 00 UKS Huragan 29.04 341
106. Baliński Daniel 99 ks Piątka Chorzów 29.21 335

Zimnal Łukasz 99 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Górnicza 29.21 335
108. Bochenek Konrad 00 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Górnicza 29.23 334
109. Dziodzio Dawid 99 KS. Górnik Radlin 29.28 333
110. Pawlik Szymon 01 Tkkf Szczygłowice 29.34 331
111. Badura Jan 99 KS. Górnik Radlin 29.45 327
112. Jankowski Remigiusz 99 KS. Górnik Radlin 29.50 325
113. Wiśniewski Paweł 01 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 29.51 325
114. Kozioł Krystian 00 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 29.60 322
115. Mazur Maciej 00 Kp H2o 29.70 319
116. Puszer Damian 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 29.71 318

Mól Kamil 99 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 29.71 318
118. Zimnal Bartłomiej 00 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Górnicza 29.75 317
119. Jachna Wojciech 00 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Górnicza 29.86 314
120. Kędziora Daniel 00 ks Piątka Chorzów 29.97 310
121. Kubarski Kamil 01 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 30.05 308
122. Fidurski Jakub 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 30.32 300
123. Bajlon Filip 99 ks Piątka Chorzów 30.33 299
124. Mróz Jakub 00 ks Piątka Chorzów 30.52 294
125. Szolc Dawid 00 Tkkf Szczygłowice 30.54 293
126. Bałdys Adrian 99 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 30.83 285
127. Cieślar Mateusz 00 ks Piątka Chorzów 31.07 278
128. Zimnal Karol 00 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Górnicza 31.27 273
129. Kowalik Daniel 00 MOSM Tychy 31.59 265
130. Palowski Zbigniew 01 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 31.94 256
131. Ciemała Szymon 99 Tkkf Szczygłowice 32.14 251
132. Rolnik Dominik 00 MOSM Tychy 32.21 250
133. Galas Przemysław 00 MOSM Tychy 32.59 241
134. Stareczek Kamil 00 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 33.00 232
135. Sojka Marcel 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 34.08 211
136. Bartosz Łukasz 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 35.19 191
137. Małyszek Patryk 00 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 36.43 173

DYSKW. Filocha Łukasz 00 Ukp Ruda Śląska 32.37
O4 - Start wykonany przed sygnłem (przedwczesny start)  (Czas: 10:53)


